Race Dafe

IHSA Class 1A XC Sectional #3 - Decatur-St. Teresa

October 31, zo W Qverall Finish List
" N .
Y. 2 ‘y 9_@60\ Girls
b \ (3 U Girls Varsity
\' ' Class - 1 Varsity
Place Score Bib No Name Team
1 1 465 Kate Ahmari Urbana (University)
2 2 331 Mabry Bruhn Monticello
3 (<5 232 Gabriella Moreman Bismarck
4 3 334 Grace Talbert Monticello
5 4 401  Gabrielle Spain Shelbyville
6 5 455  Erica Woodard Tolono {Unity)
7 5 466 Mikayia Blanke Urbana (University)
8 7 332 Rachel Koon Monticello
9 8 315 Brooklyn Bender Marshall
10 9 333 Estella Miller Monticello
11 10 ° 451 Tayior Joop Tolono (Unity)
12 11 367 Katelyn Jones Robinson
13 12 452 Caelyn Kleparski Tolona (Unity)
14 (<5) 254  Aleigha Garrison Champaign (Judah
15 13 381 Riley Doyle Roxana
18 14 261 Kennedy Ramshaw Champaign (St. Thomas
17 15 348 Jasmyn Diitamore Neoga
18 16 318 Cailin Morris Marshall
19 17 417 Ava Knap St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)
20 18 258 Reese Hogan Champaign (St. Thomas
21 19 454  Olivia Shike Tolono (Unity)
22 20 281 Kaitlyn Hatley Glen Carbon (Father
23 21 416 Helene Jones St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)
24 (<5) 365 Rylea Borgic Newton
25 (<5) 278 Macie Russell Fithian (Oakwood)
26 22 316  Ally Compton Marshall
27 23 450 Elizabeth Hulick Tolono {Unity)
28 24 449  Malia Fairbanks Tolono {(Unity)
29 25 453 Briana Ritchie Tolono (Unity)
30 26 314  Isabel Arthur Marshail
31 27 388 Gabrielle Woodruff Roxana
32 28 248 Eva Richardson Casey (C.-Waestfield)
33 29 399 - Ellie Nohren Shelbyville
34 30 3356 Rose Talbert Monticello
35 3 256 Emma Devocelle Champaign (St. Thomas
36 32 414  Chioe Burkhaiter St. Joseph (S.4.-Ogden)
37 33 472  Maxine Van der donk Urbana (University)
38 34 419 Malorie Sarnecki St. Joseph {S.J.-Ogden)
39 35 317 Emma Gard Marshall
40 36 337 Kyara Welter Monticello
41 37 385 Keiko Palen Roxana
42 38 330 Emma Brown Monticello
43 39 387 Janelynn Wirth Roxana
44 40 250 Jasmyn Seff Casey (C.-Westfield)

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net

1

Grade
10
10
9
12
11
9
10
11
10
10
12
9
8
9
10
10
12
11
11
12

<

11

12
12
11

10
10
12
10
10
10

"
11
11
11

12
12
10

Time Pace  Wave
18:29.4  6:10/M 1
18:321 &6:11M 1
18:37.4 812/ 1
18:51.2  &6:17M 1
18.:57.8 6:19/M 1
18:69.9  6:20/M 1
19:.05.7 6:22/M 1
19:.07.9  6:23/M 2
19112 6:24/M 1
1901556 6:25/M 2
19185  6:26/M 1
19:19.4 6:26/M 1
19:24.8  6:28/M 2
19:266  6:29/M 1
19:31.5  631M 1
19:32.8  6:31/M 1
19:33.0 631/ 1
19:35.0  6:32/M 1
19:37.3 6:32/M 1
19428  6:34/M 1
19:44.6  6:35/M 2
19:48.8 6:36/M 1
19:49.7  6:37M 1
19:52.0  6:37AV 1
19572 6:39M 1
19:57.4  6:39/M 2
20:06.3 6:42/M 3
20:07.3 6:42M 2
20:10.8 6:44/M 3
200121 6:44/M 2
20:16.6  6:46/M 2
20:16.7  &:46/M 1
20239  8:48/M 2
20:24.5  6:48/M 3
20:24.7  6:48/M 2
200252 6:48/M 2
20:29.8  6:50/M 2
200322 6:51M 2
20:33.2 &51/M 2
20:36.9  6:52/M 2
20376 6:53/M 2
20:422  6:54/M 3
20:44.9  6:55/M 1
20:45.7  6:55/M 2

10/31/2020 12:03:18
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66
67
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(<5)
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(< 5)
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468
286
369
368
277
383
415
404
397
469
249
400
347
224
432
434
301
351
305
264
418
260
471
296
255
413
37
470
263
372
402
300
428
435
364
430
259
475
251
384
257
478
319
437

Overall Finish List
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity
Team

Stefania Dzhaman Urbana (University)
Alyssa Terhaar Glen Carbon (Father
Macy Sutfin Robinson
Elizabeth Shea "Robinscn
Allie Morris Fithian (Oakwood)
Zoey Losch Roxana
Kailyn Ingram St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)
Carolyn White Shelbyville
Emma Congenie Shelbyville
Cadi Hu Urbana (University)
Payton Ross Casey (C.-Westfield)
Brook Schutt Shelbyville
Eve Brown Neoga
Kailey Vickrey Alton {Marquette)
Qlivia Copple Teutopolis
Jessica Runde Teutopolis
Myka Fenton Litehfield
Kylee Phillips Neoga
Delanie Wrich Litchfield
Ellie Stahr Decatur {St. Teresa)
Ashiyn Lannert St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)
Claire Mohahan Champaign (St. Thomas
Erin Smith Urbana (University)
Sierra Compton Hillsboro
Skyler Anderson Champaign (St. Thomas
Addie Allen 8t. Joseph (8.J.-Ogden)

Quinn Wesley
Madeleine Keenan
Sydney Lorton
Rylee Young
Anna Tynan

Kylee Eiting

Dana Jarden
Kaitlyn Schumacher
Kaitlyn Coombes
Tori Turnbaugh
Gianna Kreps
Olivia Thoroman
Grace Towles
Macie Lucas
Emily Herges
Miegan Douglas
Ashley Sanders
Kaitlyn Vahling

Results by: Alta Vista Sports www._altavistasports.net

Robinson

Urbana (University)
Cowden (C.-Herrick)
Robinson

Shelbyville

Litchfield

Staunton

Teutopolis

Paris

Sullivan

Champaign {St. Thomas
Virden {North Mac)
Casey (C.-Westfield)
Roxana

Champaign (St. Thomas
Wood River (East
Marshall

Teutopolis

2

10
10
11

1
11
11
11
12
10

12
10
12
10
10
11
10
11
10

11

11
12

11
12
i
10
10
10
10
10

Time Pace  Wave
20:46.2  6:55/M 2
20:47.0  6:56/M 1
20:48.8  6:56/M 2
20:50.8 8:57/M 1
20:63.2 6:58/M 1
20:53.3  6:58/M 2
20:53.5  6:58M 2
20:65.1  6:58/M 2
20564  6:58/M 2
20:58.4  6:59/M 2
21:06.2 7:02/M 1
21:129  7.04/M 1
21:13.9  7:05/M 1
21:15.5  7:05/M 1
24157 T:06M 1
21:16.0  7:05/M 1
21216  7:.07M 1
21:254  7:08/m 2
21:26.8  7:09/M 1
21:32.8 711 1
21:35.9 712M 3
21:37.5 T13M 2
21:39.5  713/M 3
21456  7:15/M 1
21461  7:15/M 3
21:471 718/M 3
21:59.8  7:20M 2
22:00.0  7:20/M 3
22:02.0 7:21/M 1
22:084  7:23/M 2
22:103  7:23M 3
22:181  7:25(M 2
22171 T:268IM 1
22:201  T:27TM 2
22:23.2  7:28/M 1
22:236  7.28/M 1
22281 7.20/M 2
22:30.3  7:30/M 1
22:32.5  T:31M 2
22:382 7:33/M 3
22:442  7:35/M 3
22:47.0  7:36/M 1
22:48.9 7:36/M 3
22:50.2 7:37T/M 2

10/31/2020 12:03:17



Race Dale

October 31, 2020

IHoA Class 1A AU oectional #3 - Decatur-ol. { eresa
QOverall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name
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Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.aitavistasports.net

76
77
78

(<5)

(< 8)
79

- 80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
03
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

431
285
398
268
297
284
320
220
386
221
366
252
223
280
436
209
302
218
433
353
303
222

- 304

283
352
219
350
354
287

Taylor Bueker
Claire Stanhaus
Jordynn Mayhall
Rilie Willenborg
Ophelia Klein
Emma Martinez
Sophie Smith
Megan Jarzenbeck
Jessi Ponce

Katie Johnson
Emily Ferris
Britney Wright
Paige Rister
Amelia Beliramea
Macy Swingler
Madison Brakenhoff
Karly Kruse

Clare Antrainer
Sydney Beccue
Morgan Scott
Olivia Miichelt
Hudsen McCowan
Isabelle Murphy
Isabel Margarida
Olivia Preumer
Ava Certa
Abbagayl Howald
Myah Wright

Ava Tidbail

Girls

Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity

Team
Teutopolis
Glen Carbon (Father
Shelbyville

Effingham (St. Anthony)

Lawrencevilie

Glen Carhon (Father
Marshall

Alton {(Marquette)
Roxana

Alion (Marquette)
Robinson

Casey (C.-Westfield)
Alton {Marguette)
Glen Carbon (Father
Teutopolis

Litchfield

Litchfield

Alton (Marquette)
Teutopolis

Neoga

Litchfield

Alton (Marqueite)
Litchfield

Glen Carbon (Father
Neoga

Alton (Marquette)
Neoga

Neoga

Glen Carbon (Father

Grade
10
10

10
11
10

12
11

12

"
11
10
12
10
11
12

10

12
12

"
11
11

Time
22:57.9
23:03.6

23:04.3

23:13.2
23:14.3
23:20.5
23:28.6
23:46.5
23:49.2
24:02.1
24:.03.0
24:18.3
24:34.5
24:40.6
24:50.2
24:51.8
25:53.3
26:03.56
26:11.2
26:16.2
26:29.1
26:34.3
26:43.9
26:47.7
27:.11.0
27:.49.3
28:03.3
32:26.9
54:44.6

Pace

7:39/M
741/
7.41M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
7:56/M
7.56/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:06/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
B:17/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:04/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
10:49/M
18:15/

Wave
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Race Dale

October 31, 2020

Bib No

IHOA LIass 1A AU oectional #5 - Decatur-ot. | eresa
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Monticello
Team Score (places): 51

331
334
332
333
335
337
330

SO s ON

Mabry Bruhn
Grace Talbert
Rachel Koen
Estelia Miller
Rose Talbert
Kyara Welter
Emma Brown

Team - Tolono (Unity)
Team Score (places). 69

455
451
452
454
450
449
453

~N OB WwN

Erica Woodard
Taylor Joop
Caelyn Kleparski
Olivia Shike
Elizabeth Hutick
Malia Fairbanks
Briana Ritchie

Team - Marshall

Team Score (places):

315
318
316
314
317
319
320

SN 3O R W -

Team - Urbana (University)
Team Score (places): 130

465
466
472
468
469
471
470

~N oo bk WK =

107

Brooklyn Bender
Cailin Morris
Ally Compton
Isabel Arthur
Emma Gard
Ashley Sanders
Sophie Smith

Kate Ahmari

Mikayla Blanke
Maxine Van der donk
Stefania Dzhaman
Cadi Hu

Erin Smith

Madeleine Keenan

Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
10 2 2
12 3 5
11 7 12
10 9 21
10 30 51
11 {36) (87%)
12 (38) (125)
Finish Position
9 5 5
12 10 15
9 12 27
9 19 46
12 23 69
11 (24) (93)
9 (25) (118)
Finish Position
10 8 8
11 16 24
12 22 46
10 26 72
1 35 107
11 (74) (181)
(80) (261)
Finish Position
10 1 1
10 6 7
11 35 40
11 41 81
11 49 130
1 (61) (191)
11 (65) (256)

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:14.2

18:32.1
18:51.2
19:07.9
19:156.5
20:24.5
20:36.9
20:42.2

2

18:50.9
19:18.5
19:24.8
19:44.6
20:06.3

T 20:07.3

20:10.8
3

18:32.1
37:23.3
56:31.2
1:.15:46.7
1:36:11.3
1:566:48.2
217:30.4

18:59.9
38:18.4
57:.43.2
1:17:27.8
1:37:34.2
1:57:41.5
2:17:52.4

0:00.0
0:19.1
0:35.7
0:43.4
1:52.4
2:04.8
2:10.0

"Average Time: 19:30.8

0:00.0
0:18.6
0:24.9
0:44.7
1:06.4
1:07.4
1:10.9

Average Time: 19:53.8

19:11.2
19:35.0
19:57.4
20:12.1
20:33.2
22:48.9
23:28.5

- 4

19:11.2
38:46.3
58:43.8
1:18:56.0
1:39:29.2
2:02:18.1
2:25:46.7

0:00.0
0:23.7
0:46.2
1:00.9
1:21.9
3.378
4172

Average Time: 19:57.9

18:29.4
19:05.7
20:29.8
20:46.2
20:58.4
21:39.5
22:00.0

18:29.4
37:35.1
58:04.9
1:18:51.2
1:39:49.6
2:01:29.1
2:23:29.2

0:00.0
0:36.2
2:004
2:16.8
2:29.0
3:10.0
3:30.6

10/31/2020 12:04:25



Race Date

INoA LIass 1A AL oectional #o5 - ecatur-ol. | ere

October 31, 2020

Bib No
Team - $t. Joseph {8.J.-Ogden)

Name

Team Score (places): 150

417
416
414
419
415
418
413

~N DO s WN -

Ava Knap
Helene Jones
Chlce Burkhalter
Malorie Sarnecki
Kailyn Ingram
Ashlyn Lannert
Addie Allen

Team - Roxana
Team Score (places). 161

381
388
385
387
383
384
386

e B w2 N & BN N S S 0 R

Riley Doyle
Gabrielie Woodruff
Keiko Palen
Janelynn Wirth
Zoey Losch

Macie Lucas

Jessi Ponce

Team - Shelbyville
Team Score (places): 179

401
399
404
397
400
402
398

~N O A WN

Team - Champaign (St. Thomas More)

Gabrielle Spain
Eliie Nohren
Carolyn White
Emma Congenie
Braok Schutt
Anna Tynan
Jordynn Mayhall

Team Score {places): 185

261
258
256
260
255
259
257

~N GO WM -

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www altavistasports.net

Kennedy Ramshaw
Reese Hogan
Emma Devocelle
Claire Monahan
Skyler Anderson
Gianna Kreps
Emily Herges

Grade

11

11
11
11
11

10
10

12
10

11

"
10

11
Ik

10
12
10
10
9

10
9

Final Team Results

17
21
32
34
46
(69)
(63)

13
27
37
39
45
(72)
(82)

4
29
47
48
51

(67)

(78)

14
18
31
60
62
(70)
(73)

Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Varsity
Overall
Place

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

17
38
70
104
150
(209)
(272)

Finish Position

13
40
77
116
161
(233)
(315)

Finish Position

4
33
80
128
179
(246)

(324)

Finish Position

14
32
63
123
185
(255)

(328)

Time

——

5

sa

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:15.6

19:37.3
19:49.7
20:25.2
20:32.2
20:53.5
21:35.9
21:47 1

6

19:37.3
39:27.0
59:52.3
1:20:24.5
1:41:18.1
2:02:54.0
2:24:41.2

0:00.0
0:12.3
0:47.9
0:54.9
1:16.2
1:58.5
2:09.8

Average Time: 20:24.8

19:31.5
20:16.86
20:37.6
20:44.9
20:53.3
22:38.2
23:49.2

7

19:31.5

39:48.1
1:00:25.8
1:21:10.7
1:42:04.0
2:04:.42.2
2:28:31.5

0:00.0
0:45.1
1:06.1
1:13.3
1:24.7
3.08.6
417.7

Average Time: 20:29.0

18:57.8
20:23.9
20:55.1
20:55.4
21:12.9
22:10.3
23:04.3

- 8

18:57.8

39:21.8
1:00:16.9
1:21:12.4
1:42:25.4
2:04:35.7
2:27:40.1

0:00.0
1:26.0
1:57.2
1:57.6
2:15.0
3124
4.06.4

Average Time: 20:36.8

19:32.8
19:42.8
20:24.7
21:37.5
21.46.1
22:28.1
22:44.2

19:32.8
39:15.6
59:40.3
1:21:17.9
1:43:04.1
2:05:32.2
2:28:16.4

0:00.0
0:10.0
0:51.9
2:04.7
2:13.3
2:55.3
3:11.4

1013172020 12:04:26
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Qclober 31, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Robinson

Team Score (places): 228

367
369
368
371
372
366

DU whN

Team - Casey (C.-Westfield)

Katelyn Jones
Macy Sutfin
Elizabeth Shea
Quinn Wesley
Rylee Young
Emily Ferris

Team Score (places). 274

o1 B oW N

Team - Glen Carbon (Father McGivney)

248 Eva Richardson
250 Jasmyn Self
249 Payton Ross
251 Grace Towles
252 Britney Wright

Grade

© ©w -
©o @ MCQ

12
10
1
10
12

Final Team Results

Team Score (places): 305

281
286
285
284
280
283
287

OO R W

Kaitlyn Hatley
Alyssa Terhaar
Claire Stanhaus
Emma Martinez
Amelia Beltramea
Isabe! Margarida
Ava Tidball

Team - Neoga
Team Score (places): 315

349
347
351
353
352
350
354

-3 A WN

Resulis by; Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net

Jasmyn Dittamore
Eve Brown

Kylee Phillips
Morgan Scott
Olivia Preumer
Abbagayi Howald
Myah Wright

10
10
10
11
12
11

12
12
12
12
12
11
11

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:01.5

19:19.4 .

20:48.8
20:50.9
21:59.8
22:08.4
24:03.0

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:47.7

20:16.7
20:45.7
21:05.2
22:32.5
24:18.3

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:20.1

19:48.8
20:47.0
23:.03.8
23:20.5
24:40.6
26:47.7
54:44.6

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 23:07.9

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
11 11
43 54
44 98
64 162
66 228

(84) (312)
28 28
40 68
50 118
71 189
85 274
20 20
42 62
77 139
79 218
87 305

(97) (402)

(102) (504)
15 15
52 67
57 124
93 217
98 315

(100) (415)

(101) (516)

19:33.0
21:13.9
21254
26:16.2
27:11.0
28:03.3
32:26.9

Cumulative

Time

19:10.4
40:08.2
1:00:59.1
1:22:500
1:45:07.5
2:09:105

20:18,7
41:02.4
1:02:07.7
1:24:40.3
1:48:58.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:29.4
1:31.4
2:40.4
2:49.0
4:43.6

0:00.0
0:28.9
0:48.5
2:15.8
4:01.6

19:48.8

40:35.9
1:03:39.5
1:27.00.1
1:51:40.7
2:18:28.5
3:13:13.1

19:33.0

40:46.9
1:02:124
1:28:286
1.55:39.6
2:23:42.9
2:56:09.9

0:00.0
0:58.1
3:14.7
3:31.6
4:51.7
6:58.8
34:55.7

0:00.0
1:40.8
1:62.3
6:43.1
7:37.9
8:30.2
12:53.8

10/31/2020 12:04:26
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Race Date
October 31, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Teutopolis Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places). 329 Average Time: 22:08.0
1 432 Olivia Copple 9 54 54 21157 21157 0:00.0
2 434 Jessica Runde 12 55 109 21:16.0 42:31.7 0:00.3
3 435 Kaitlyn Schumacher 1 69 178 22201 1:04:51.9 1:04.4
4 437 Kaitiyn Vahling 9 75 253 22802  1:27:42.1 1:34.5
5 431 Taylor Bueker 10 76 320 22:57.9  1:50:40.1 1:42.2
6 436 Macy Swingler 11 (88) (417) 24502 2:15:30.3 3:34.5
7 433 Sydney Beccue 1N (92) {509) 26112 241415 4:55.5
Team - Litchfield Finish Position- 14

Team Score (places). 361 Average Time: 23:09.7
1 301 Myka Fenton 10 56 56 21218 212186 0:00.0
2 305 Delanie Ulrich 10 58 114 21:26.8 42:48.4 0:05.2
3 300 Kylee Eiting 1k 68 182 22:151 1:05:03.5 0:53.5
4 299 Madison Brakenhoff 10 89 271 24518 1:29:55.4 3:30.2
5 302 Karly Kruse 12 90 381 25533 1:55:487 4:.31.7
6 303 Olivia Mitchell (94) (455) 26291 222179 5:07.5
7 304 lIsabelle Murphy {98) {651) 26:43.9 2:49:01.8 5:22.3
Team - Alton (Marquette) Finish Position- 15

Team Score (piaces): 394 Average Time: 23:56.4
1 224 Kailey Vickrey 10 53 53 21:155 21:155 0:00.0
2 220 Megan Jarzenbeck 12 81 134 23.46.5 45.02.0 2:31.0
3 221 Katie Johnson 9 83 217 24021 1:00:04.2 2:46.8
4 223 Paige Rister 9 86 303 24345  1:33:38.7 3:19.0
5 218 Clare Anirainer 10 M 394 26:03.5 1:59:42.2 4:48.0
6 222 Hudson McCowan 10 (95) (489) 26:34.3 2:26:16.5 5:18.8
7 219 AvacCerta 9 (99) (588) 27493 2:54:05.9 6:33.8
Team -~ Fithian (Oakwood) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 278 Macie Russell 9 Less Than 5 19:67.2 19:57.2 0:00.0
2 277 Allie Morris 10 less Than 5 20:53.2 40:50.4 0:55.9
Team - Bismarck (B.-Henning-Rossville-Alvin) Finish Position - Inc.,

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 232 Gabriella Moreman 9 Less Than 5 18:37.4 18:37.4 0:00.0

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports. net 4 10/31/2020 12:04:26



Race Dafe
October 31, 2020

Bib Ne Natne

IMoA LIass 1A AL oeclonal #o - Decatur-ot. | eresa

Final Team Resulls

Grade

Team - Champaign (Judah Christian)

Team Score (places).inc.
1 254 Aleigha Garrison 9

Team - Cowden (C.-Herrick)
Team Score {places):Inc.

1 263 Sydney Lorton 12

Team - Decatur (St. Teresa)
Team Score {places):Inc.

1 264 Efiie Stahr 10

Team - Effingham (St. Anthony)
Team Score {places):Inc.

1 268 Rilie Willenborg 10

Team - Hillsboro
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 296 Sierra Compton 10

Team - Lawrenceville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 297 Ophelia Klein 11

Team - Newton
Team Score (places):inc.

1 355 Rylea Borgic 11

Team - Paris;
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 364 Kaitlyn Coombes 10

Team - Staunton
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 429 Dana Jarden 12

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time;
Less Than 5 19:25.6 19:25.6 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:02.0 22:02.0 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:32.9 21:329 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
less Than 5 23:113.2 23:13.2 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time;
Less Than § 21456 21:456 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 23:14.3 23:14.3 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:52.0 19:52.0 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:23.2 22:23.2 0:00.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 22:17.1 22:47.1 0:00.0
10/31/2020 12:04:26

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports. net 5



IhaA Viadss 1A AV 9eCliondl o - eCdlur-ol. | eresa

Race Date
October 31, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity ‘
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
BibNo Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Sullivan Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):inc. Average Time:
1 430 Tori Turnbaugh 10 Less Than 5 22:236 22:23.6 0:00.0
Team - Virden (North Mac) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 475 Olivia Thoroman 10 Less Than 5 22:30.3 22:30.3 0:00.0
Team - Wood River (East Alton-W.R.) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):inc. Average Time:
1 478 Megan Douglas 12 Less Than 5 22:47 0 22:47.0 0:00.0

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net 6

10/31/2020 12:04:27



Race Date

October 31, 2020/ Overall Finish List
‘ Boys
" !, Boys Varsity
\J O Class - 1 Varsity
Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade

1 1 231 Layton Hall Arthur 12

2 2 292 Tyler Guthrie Glen Carbon (Father 12

3 3 236  Eli Mojonnier Bismarck 11

4 4 342  Jackson Grambart Monticello 11

5 8 227 Logan Beckmier Axthur 10

6 6 338 Josh Baysore Monticello 12

7 7 392 Carlos Ruvaicaba Roxana 12

8 (<5 279 Isaac Stanford Flora 1

9 8 363  Nick Zwilling Newton 11
10 9 226 Lyle Adcock Arthur 10
11 10 463 Connor O'Donnell Tolono (Unity) 12
12 11 423 Carson Maroon St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 9
13 (<5) 464  Josiah Hortin Tuscola 9
14 12 422 Charlie Mabry St. Joseph (5.J.-Ogden) 11
15 13 424  Brandon Mattsey St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 12
16 14 328 Ben Ross Marshall 12
17 15 459 Ben Gavel Tolono (Unity) 12
18 16 225 Jacob Adcock Arthur 10
18 17 428 Logan Wolfersherger St. Joseph (8.J.-Ogden) 12
20 18 411 Lucus Stokes Shelbyville 11
21 19 457 Jarrett Cox Tolono (Unity) 12
22 20 343 Ed Mitchell Monficello 1
23 21 273 Noah Tegeler Effingham (St. Anthony) 12
24 22 345 Joey Wenke Monticelio 12
25 23 425  Elijah Mock St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden} 11
26 (<5) 474 Henry Laufenberg Urbana {University) 11
27 24 408  Calvin Miiler Shelbyville 10
28 (<5) 348 Gehrig Jones Mt. Carmel 11
29 25 306  Will Carlile Litchfield 12
30 26 237 Emerson Thorlton Bismarck 11
31 27 375 Patker Middleton Robinson 12
32 28 378 Donnie Tillman Robinson 10
33 29 271 Griffin Elder Effingham (St. Anthony) 10
34 30 339 Shawn Derby Monticello 12
35 (<5 253 Dylan Howell Cerro Gordo 9
36 (<5 265 Caleb Kernaghan Decatur (St. Teresa) 10
37 (<5 262 Eli Johnson Chrisman 12
g 3 230 Jace Green Arthur 11
39 (<5 473 Ray Jones Urbana (University) 12
40 32 426 Luke Stegall St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden) 11
41  (<5) 267 lLogan Wyatt Edwardsville (Mefro-East 12
42 (<B) 298 Brayden Green Lawrencavifie 11
43 33 362 Luke Weber Newton
44 34 427 Spencer Wilson St. Joseph (5.J.-Ogden) 9

A Class 1A AC Sectional #3 - Decatur-St. Teresa

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net

1

Time Pace  Wave
15:278  5:09/M 4
15:43.9 515/M 4
15491  516/M 4
18:80.6 517/M 4
16:02.0 521M 4
16:04.7  5:22/M 4
16:10.1  5:23/M 4
16:13.1  5:24/M 4
16:13.7 5:25/M 4
16:20.9  5:27/M B
16:28.8  5:30/M 4
16:31.0 5:30/M 5
16:31.7 531/M 4
16:37.0 5:32/M 5
16:37.1  5:32/M 4
16:39.7  5:33/M 4
16:40.3  5:33/M 4
16:40.3  5:33/M 5
16:436  5:35/M 4
16:43.7  5:35/M 4
16:44.9  5:36/M 5
16:61.8 537 . 6
16:56.2  5:39/M 4
18:56.2 536/M - 5
16:56.6  5:30/M 5
17:03.8 541/M 4
17:05.4  5:42/M 4
17:05.9  5:42/M 4
17:12.0  5:44/M 4
17:12.6  5:44/M 4
17:12.8  5:.44/M 4
17:13.0  5:44/M 5
17:18.1  5:46/M 5
17:19.7  5:47IM 5
17:21.0  547/M 4
17.21.8 547M 4
17:23.56  5:48/M 4
17:26.9  5:49/M 5
17:28.9  5:50/M 4
17:.29.8  5:50/M 6
17:30.9  5:50/M 4
17:33.0 551 4
17:33.2  5:51/M 4
17:342  5:51/M 6

10/31/2020 01:41:52



Race Date

October 31, 2020

InoA Llass 1A AL SECLHONAl #9 - Lecatur-ol. 1 eresa

Place Score BibNo Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net

35
36
37
38
39
40
44
42
43

(<85)
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

(< 5)
54
55
56
57

(< 5)
58
59
60
&1
62

(< 5)
63
64
85
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

243
329
456
344
461
323
275
373
311
447
448
327
379
390
380
291
356
270
235
396
217
241
290
412
272
215
405
389
43¢
234
443
266
242
229
361
233
274
341
357
269
313
406
240
228

Will Meyer

Dyian Stillwell
Thomas Cler
Logan Sikorski
Clayton Jamison
Eli Hiatt

Ty Wiedman
Evan Ferris
Camden Quarton
Logan Edwards
Ethan Weidner
Randlall Robinson
Seth Trimble
Matthew Olbert
Austin Wesley
Tanner Fox

Clay Berghower
Brian Dust
Murphy McCool
Austin Walker
Aden McManaway
Jack Goby
Andrew Dupy

Ty Zerrusen
Austin Faber
Derick Budde
Breyton Beck
Chris Holbrook
Matthew Deters
Ayden Ingram
Cole Probst
Elijah Schlessinger
Brody Harris
Reggie Edmonds
Ben Street
Jarmes Dulin
Conlan Walsh
Rylan Good
Owen Mzhaffey
Gio Buccio

Gavin Thimsen
Luke Brewer
Matt Dunn

Jacob Duzan

Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 Varsity
Team Grade
Carlinville 9
Marshall 12
Tolono (Unity) 11
Monticello 10
Tolono (Unity) "
Marshall 10
Effingham (St. Anthony) 12
Rohinson 10
Litchfield 9
Toledo (Cumberland) 12
Teutopolis 12
Marshall 10
Robinson 12
Roxana 12
Robinson 9
Glen Carbon (Father 12
Newton
Effingham (St. Anthony) 12
Bismarck 10
Roxana 12
Altamont
Carlinville 9
Glen Carbon (Father 12
Shelbyville 11
Effingham (St. Anthony) 12
Altamont 12
Shelbyville 11
Roxana
Teutopolis 12
Bismarck 9
Teutopolis 12
Edwardsville {Metro-East 10
Carlinville 10
Arthur 11
Newton
Bismarck 10
Effingham (St. Anthony) 10
Monticello 9
Newton 10
Effingham (St. Anthony) 10
Litchfield
Shelbyville
Carlinvilie 9
Arthur 11
2

Time
17:34.7
17:36.1
17:37.9
17:38.7
17.39.3
17:39.7
17:44.3
17:44.7
17:49.0
17:49.1
17:49.5
17:50.2
17:55.0
17:55.7
17:56.0
17:57.8
17.58.7
18:03.3
18:05.1
18.08.8
18:09.6
18:12.2
18:13.1
18:14.3
18:15.1
18:15.4
18:16.1
18:17.0
18:17.0
18:17.6
18:18.8
18:21.4
18:21.9
18:22.4
18:22.6
18:26.1
18:30.4
18:30.4
18:36.2
18:39.6
18:40.3
18:40.4
18:41.8
18:44.0

Pace

5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
§:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57/M
5.57M
5:58/M
5.59/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6.01/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
8:04/M
8:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
6:06/M
8:07/M
6:07/M
6:07/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
8:10/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
8:15/M

5
5

mmmmmmmmmmc‘:##mmhmmbmmmm&mm»m#mhmmb&nmmwc'rmr.n.h.b.

10/31/2020 01:41:53



Race Date
October 31, 2020

oA Lidoss 1A Al CCUHOTNAL #0 - LeCallr-ol. | eresa

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity

Place Score BibNo Name

89 75
90 76
9 77
92 78
93 (<5
94 79
95 80
96 81
97 82
98 83
99 84
100 86
101 86
102 87
103 88
104 89
105 90
106 o
107 92
108 93
109 94
110 95
111 96
112 a7
113 98
114 99
115 100
116 101
117 102
118 103

407
288
395
308
216
326
204
445
358
391
325
442
376
293
458
238
307
409
247
312
245
35¢
441
444
309
394
289
239
246
322

Bo Hithert

Noah Beltramea
Kaleb St. Cyr
Sam Horn
Corey Jackson
Cole McFarland
Notan Shearer
Gavin Tegeler
Brock Probst
Hunter Ponce
Jacob Maxwell
Brody Mette
Elijah Robb
Evan Rybak
Bryson Denny
Isaiah Tidwell
Alex Delacruz
Will Miller

Max Wilson
Eithan Rigsby
Tyler Summers
Carter Reich
Joseph Lee
Devon Probst
Brandon Malloy
Kaleb Smith
Whyatt Biermann
Kayden Trimble
Charlie Wilson
Connor Compton

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net

Team

Shelbyville

Glen Carbon (Father
Roxana

Litchfield

Altamont

Marshall

Glen Carbon (Father
Teutopolis

Newton

Roxana

Marshall

Teutopolis

Robinson

Glen Carbon (Father
Tolono (Unity)
Bismarck

Litchfield

Shetbyville
Carlinville

Litchfield

Carlinville

Newton

Teutopolis
Teutopolis

Litchfield

Roxana

Glen Carbon (Father
Bismarck

Carlinvitle

Marshall

Grade

12
12
10
12
12
10

12
10

10
11
12
12

10
11
10
12
10
11
10
10

Time Pace  Wave
18:51.3 6:17/M 5
18:551  6:18/M 5
18.55.8 6:19/M 6
18:58.0 B:19/M 5
18:58.6 6:20/M 4
19:00.9 6:20/M 6
19:03.8 6:21/M 5
19:044  6:21M 5
19:19.0 6:26/M 6
19:21.2 6:27/M 8
19:216  6:27/M 5
19:25.2 6:28/M 5
19:30.2  6:30/M 8
19:306  6:30/M 6
19439  6:35M 6
12:51.1 6:37/M 6
19:51.8 6:37/M 6
20:00.0 6:40/M 6
200058  6:42/M 6
200069  6:42/M 6
200110 &44/M 5
20175  6:48/M 6
200201 6:47M 6
200201 647 6
201250 6:48/M 5
20:32.8 6:51M 5
20:33.3 651 8
20:148.3  8:56/M 8
21:049  7:02IM 6
21551 718/IM 6

10/31/2020 01:41:53



Race Date

October 31, 2020

Bib No

Team - Arthur (A.-Lovington-Atwood-Hammond)
Team Score (places). 62

231
227
226
225
230
229
228

SN O DSWON

Team - St. Joseph (8.J.-Ogden)

oA Llass ITA AU oectional #3 - Decatur-ot. | eresa
Final Team Resulls

Name

Layton Hall
Logan Beckmier
Lyle Adcock
Jacob Adcock
Jace Green
Reggie Edmonds
Jacob Duzan

Team Score (places): 76

423
422
424
428
425
426
427

~N oG A wWN -

Carson Maroon
Charlie Mabry
Brandon Mattsey
Logan Wolfersherger
Elijah Mock

Luke Stegall
Spencer Wilson

Team - Monticello
Team Score (places): 82

342
338
343
345
339
344
341

~N OO s WA

Jackson Grambart
Josh Baysore

Ed Mitcheil

Joey Wenke
Shawn Derby
L.ogan Sikorski
Rylan Good

Team - Tolono (Unity)
Team Score (places). 120

1 483
2 458
3 457
4 456
5 461
6

458

Connor O'Donnell
Ben Gavel

Jarrelt Cox
Thomas Cler
Clayton Jamison
Bryson Denny

- Grade

12
10
10
10
11
11
11

11
12
12
1"
11

11
12
11
12
12
10

12
12
12
i
11
9

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity

Overall
Place

1

16
31
(64)
(74)

11
12
13
17
23
(32)
(34)

Lo N

20
22
30
(38)
(68)

10
15
19
37
39
(88)

Resuits by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net

Place

1
6

15
31
62
(126)
(200)

Finish Position

11
23
36
53
76
(108)
(142)

Finish Position

4
10
30
52
82

(120

(188)

Finish Position

10
25
44
81
120
(208)

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 16:23.3

15:27.6
16:02.0
16:20.89
16:40.3
17:25.9
18:22.4
18:44.0

2

15:27.6
31:.20.7
47.50.6
1:04:31.0
1:21:56.9
1:40:19.4
1:59:03.4

0:00.0
0:34.4
0:53.3
1127
1:58.2
2:54.8
3:16.4

Average Time: 16:41.0

16:31.0
16:37.0
16:37.1
16:43.6
16:56.6
17:29.8
17:34.2

3

16:31.0
33:08.0
49:45 1
1:06:28.8
1:23:25.4
1:40:55.2
1:58:29.4

0:00.0
0:06.0
0:06.1
0128
0:25.6
0:58.8
1:03.2

Average Time: 16:36.6

15:50.5
16:04.7
16:51.8
16:56.2
17:19.7
17:38.7
18:30.4

4

15:50.5
31:55.2
48:47.1
1:06:43.4
1:23:03.2
1:40:41.9
1:59:12.3

0:00.0
0:14.1
1:.01.3
1.05.7
1:29.2
1:48.1
2:39.9

Average Time: 17:02.2

16:28.8
16:40.3
16:44.9
17:37.9
17.39.3
19:43.9

16:28.8
33:09.1
49:54.1
1:07:32.0
1.25:11.3
1.44:55.3

0:00.0
0:11.5
0:16.1
1:09.1
1:10.5
3151

10/31/2020 01:42:23



Race Date

IHSA Class 1A XC Sectional #3 - Decatur-5St. Teresa

October 31, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Robinson
Team Score (places): 191

375
378
373
379
380
376

DA W

Parker Middleton
Donnie Tillman
Evan Ferris

Beth Trimble
Austin Wesley
Efijah Robb

Final Team Results

Grade

12
10
10
12

Team - Effingham (St. Anthony)

Team Score {places): 199

273
271
275
270
272
274
269

~N OO RN

Team - Bismarck (B.-Henning-Rossville-Alvin)

Noah Tegeler
Griffin Elder
Ty Wiedman
Brian Dust
Austin Faber
Conlan Walsh
Gio Buccio

Team Score (places): 208

236
237
235
234
233
238
239

~N M d A WN -

Eli Mojonnier
Emerson Thorlton
Murphy McCool
Ayden Ingram
James Dulin
Isaizh Tidwell
Kayden Trimhble

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places): 214

328
329
323
327
326
325
322

~SN oo b w2

Results by: Alia Vista Sports  www. altavistasports. net

Benh Ross

Dylan Stillwell

Eli Hiatt

Randall Robinsonh
Cole McFariand
Jacob Maxwell
Connor Compton

12
10
12
12
12
10
10

11
11
10
9

10
10
11

12
12
10
10
12

10

26
52
61
66
(89)
(101)

14
36
40
45
79

(84)

(103)

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position

27 27
28 L1
42 o7
46 143
48 191

{86) (277)

Finish Position

21 21
29 50
41 91
51 142
57 199

(87) (266)

(70) (336)

Time

5

1

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:36.3

17:12.8
17:13.0
17:44.7
17:55.0
17:56.0
19:30.2

6

17:12.8
34:25.8
52:10.5
1:.10:05.6
1:28:01.6
1:47:31.9

0:00.0
0:00.1
0:31.9
0:42.2
0:43.2
2:17.4

Average Time: 17:39.4

16:56.2
17:18.1
17:.44.3
18:03.3
18:15.1
18:30.4
18:39.6

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 17:34.1

3
29
81
142
208
(297)

(398)

15:49.1
17:12.6
18:05.1
18:17.6
18:26.1
16:51.1
20:48.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:45.3

14

50

90
135
214
(298)
(401)

16:39.7
17:36.1
17:39.7
17:50.2
19:00.9
19.21.6
21:55.1

16:566.2
34:14.4
51:68.7
1:10:02.1
1:28:17.2
1:46:47.6
2:05:27.2

15:49.1
33:01.8
51:06.9
1:09:24.5
1:27:50.7
1:.47:41.8
2:08:30.2

16:39.7
34:15.8
51:55.5
1:.09:45.7
1:28:46.7
1:48:08.3
2:10:03.5

:00.0
0:.21.9
0:48.1
1.07.1
1:18.9
1:34.2
1.43.4

0:00.0
1:23.5
2:16.0
2:28.4
2:37.0
4.02.0
4:59.1

0:00.0
0:566.3
1.00.0
1:10.4
2:21.2
2:41.8
5:15.4

10/31/2020 01:42:23



Race Date

IHSA Class 1A AC Sectional #3 - Decatur-St. Teresa

October 31, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Newton

Team Score (places):

363
362
356
361
357
358
359

-~ O ;MBS WN

225

Nick Zwilling
l.uke Weber
Clay Berghower
Ben Street
Owen Mahaifey
Brock Probst
Carter Reich

Team - Shelbyville

Team Score (places):

411
408
412
405
406
407
409

~NoOChE wWwNa

228

Lucus Stokes
Calvin Miller
Ty Zerrusen
Breyton Beck
Luke Brewer
Bo Hilbert
Will Miller

Team - Roxana
Team Score (places). 243

392
390
396
389
395
391
394

~N DO R WN

Carlos Ruvalcaba
Matthew Olbert
Austin Walker
Chris Holbrook
Kaleb St. Cyr
Hunter Ponce
Kaleb Smith

Final Team Results

11

10

1
10
M
"

12

12
12
12

12
9
12

Team - Glen Carbon (Father McGivney)
Team Score (places): 262

292
291
290
288
204
203
289

~Na s W=

Tyler Guthrie
Tanner Fox
Andrew Dupy
Noah Beltramea
Nolan Shearer
Evan Ryhak
Wyatt Biermann

12
12
12
12
10
10
10

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
8 8
33 41
50 o
65 156
69 225
(82) (307)
{95) (402)
Finish Position
18 18
24 42
56 98
58 156
72 228
(75) (303)
(91) (394)
Finish Position
7 7
47 54
53 107
59 166
77 243
(83) (326)
(29) (425)
Finish Position
2 2
49 51
55 106
76 182
80 262
(87) (349)
{100) (449)

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net

Time

9

t

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:44.9

16:13.7
17:33.2
17:58.7
18:22.6
18:36.2
19:19.0
20017.5

10

16:13.7
33:47.0
51:45.7
1:10:08.3
1:.28:44.6
1:48:03.7
2:08:21.3

0:00.0
1:19.5
1:44.9
2:08.9
2:22.5
3:05.3
4:03.8

Average Time: 17:48.0

16:43.7
17:05.4
18:14.3
18:16.1
18:40.4
18:51.3
20.00.0

11

16:10.1
17:65.7
18:08.8
18:17.0
18:55.8
19:21.2
20:32.8

- 12

16:43.7
33:.49.2
52:035
1:10:19.7
1:29:00.1
1:47:51.4
2:07:51.6

16:10.1
34.05.8
52:14.7
1:10:31.7
1:29:27.5
1:48:48.8
2:09:216

0:00.0
0:21.7
1:30.5
1:32.4
1:56.7
2:07.5
3:16.3

- Average Time: 17:53.5

0:00.0
1:45.5
1:58.6
2:06.8
2:4586
310
4:22.7

Average Time: 17:58.7

15:43.9
17:57.8
18:13.1
18:85.1
19:03.8
19:30.6
20:33.3

15:43.9
33:41.8
51:54.9
1:10:50.0
1:29:53.9
1:49:24.5
2:09:57.8

0:00.0
2:13.9
2:29.1
311.2
3:19.8
3:46.8
4:494

10/31/2020 01:42:24



Race Date
October 31, 2020

8ib No Name

Team - Litchfield
Team Score (places): 307

306
311
313
308
307
312
309

= Gy O I W N oa

Will Carlile
Camden Quarton
Gavin Thimsen
Sam Horn

Alex Delacruz
Eithan Rigsby
Brandon Matloy

Team - Carlinville
Team Score (places): 317

243
241
242
240
247
245
246

~N oo PEwN -

Will Meyer
Jack Goby
Brody Harris
Matt Dunn

Max Wilson
Tyler Summers
Charlie Wilson

Team - Teutopolis
Team Score (places): 332

446
439
443
445
442
441
444

~N 3O A N

Ethan Weidner
Matthew Deters
Cole Probst
Gavin Tegeler
Brody Mette
Joseph Lee
Devon Probst

Team - Altamont
- Team Score (places):Inc,
1 217 Aden McManaway

2 215 Derick Budde
3 216 Corey Jackson

IHoA Class 1A AC Sectional #3 - Decatur-St. Teresa

Final Team Results

Grade

10
11

10

10
12

10

12
12
12

12
10
11

12
12

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 13
Average Time: 18:30.2
25 25 17:12.0 17:12.0 0:00.0
43 68 17:49.0 35:01.0 0:36.9
71 139 18:40.3 53.41.4 1:28.3
78 217 18:58.0 1:12:39.5 1:45.9
20 307 19:51.8 1:32:31.3 2:39.7
(93) (400) 20069 1:52:38.3 2:54.9
(98) (498) 20250  2:13:03.3 3:12.9
Finish Position- 14
Average Time: 18:35.3
35 35 17:34.7 17:34.7 0:00.0
54 89 18:12.2 3547.0 0:37.4
63 152 18:21.9 54:08.9 0:47.2
73 225 18:41.8 1:12:50.8 1:07.0
92 317 20:05.8 1:32:56.7 2:31.0
(94) (411) 20:11.0  1:53:07.7 2:36.2
(102) (513) 21:049 2:14:12.6 3:30.1
Finish Position- 15
Average Time: 18:35.0
44 44 17:49.5 17:49.5 0:00.0
60 104 18:17.0 36:08.5 0:27.5
62 166 18:18.8 54:25.3 0:29.3
81 247 19:04.4 1:13:20.8 1:14.9
85 332 19:26.2  1:32:55.0 1:35.7
(96) (428) 20:20.1 1:53:15.1 2:306
(97) {525) 20:20.1 2:13:36.2 2:306
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time;
Less Than 5 18:09.6 18:09.6 0:00.0
Less Than 5 18:15.4 36:25.0 0:05.8
Less Than 5 18:58.6 55:23.7 0:49.0

Team - Edwardsville (Metro-East Lutheran)

Team Score (places):Inc.

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

10/31/2020 01:42:24



IRSA Class 1A AC Sectional #3 - Decatur-St. Teresa

Race Date
October 31, 2020 Final Team Restills
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Edwardsville (Metro-East Lutheran) Finish Position - inc.

Team Score (places).inc. Average Time:
1 267 Logan Wyait 12 Less Than 5 17:30.9 17:30.9 0:00.0
2 266 Elijah Schlessinger 10 Less Than 5 18:21.4. 35:52.3 0:50.4
Team - Urbana (University) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 474 Henry Laufenberg 11 Less Than 5 17:03.8 17.03.8 0:00.0
2 473 Ray Jones 12 Less Than 5 17:28.9 34:32.8 0:25.0
Team - Cerro Gordo Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 253 Dylan Howell 9 Less Than 5 17:21.0 17:21.0 0:00.0
Team - Chrisman Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 262 Eli Johnson 12 Less Than 5 17:23.5 17:23.5 0:00.0
Team - Decatur (St. Teresa) Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 265 Caleb Kernaghan 10 Less Than 5 17:21.8 17:21.8 0:00.0
Team - Flora Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):inc. Average Time;
1 279 lsaac Stanford 11 Less Than 5 16:13.1 16:13.1 0:00.0
Team - Lawrenceville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 298 Brayden Green 11 Less Than 5 17:33.0 17:33.0 0:00.0
Team - Mit. Carmel Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 346 Gehrig Jones 1 Less Than 5 17:05.9 17:05.9 0:00.0

Results by: Aita Vista Sports  www.altavistasports.net 5 10/31/2020 01:42:24



oA Class 1A AL seclional #9 -~ Decatur-ot. | eresa

Race Date
October 31, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - 1 Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
BibNo Name Grade  Place Place Time  Time Back
Team - Toledo (Cumberland) Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score {places).Inc. Average Time;
1 447 Logan Edwards 12 Less Than 5 17:49.1 17:49.1 0:00.0
Team - Tuscola Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):inc. Average Time:
1 464 Josiah Hortin 9 Less Than 5 16:31.7 16:31.7 0:00.0

Results by: Alta Vista Sports  www.altavistasports_net 6 10/31/2020 01:42:24



